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Kyla Ross127

Gym Max

__.___5.5004.9005.800Diff:

Exec: __.___9.2508.8509.450

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.150 13.750 __.___14.750 43.650

1

Bridgette Caquatto103

Naperville

5.3005.600__.___5.800Diff:

Exec: 8.7008.800__.___9.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.050 __.___ 14.00014.400 43.450

2

Grace McLaughlin119

WOGA

5.1005.4005.300__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.6008.8508.950__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 14.250 13.70014.250 42.200

3T

Morgan Smith128

Brandy Johnson's

5.500__.___5.3005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.250__.___8.7008.750

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.450 14.000 13.750__.___ 42.200

3T

Alexandra Raisman126

Brestyan's

5.700__.___5.3005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.250__.___8.0009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.900 13.300 13.950__.___ 42.150

5

Napualani Hall110

Texas Dreams

5.6005.000__.___5.300Diff:

Exec: 8.4508.550__.___9.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 __.___ 14.05013.550 41.950

6T

Sabrina Vega129

Dynamic

5.4005.6005.200__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.5508.8008.400__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.600 13.95014.400 41.950

6T

Amanda Jetter112

Cincinnati

5.5005.4005.200__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.8008.1008.700__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.900 14.30013.500 41.700

8

Sophina DeJesus106

SCEGA

5.1005.800__.___5.000Diff:

Exec: 8.6008.500__.___8.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.200 __.___ 13.70014.300 41.200

9

Hallie Mossett123

All Olympia

__.___5.3005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: __.___8.7008.2008.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.700 13.200 __.___14.000 40.900

10

Talia Chiarelli105

Brestyan's

5.400__.___4.5005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.700__.___7.7009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.400 12.200 14.100__.___ 40.700

11
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Kiana Winston131

Texas Dreams

5.5005.800__.___5.000Diff:

Exec: 8.4507.100__.___8.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.800 __.___ 13.95012.900 40.650

12

Kennedy Baker100

Texas Dreams

5.3005.200__.___5.000Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.100__.___8.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.800 __.___ 13.50013.300 40.600

13

Elizabeth LeDuc116

Woodlands

4.8005.300__.___5.000Diff:

Exec: 8.2509.000__.___8.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.100 __.___ 13.05014.300 40.450

14T

Madison Kocian113

WOGA

5.1005.3004.600__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.4008.1008.950__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.550 13.50013.400 40.450

14T

Brenna Dowell108

GAGE

__.___5.1004.6005.300Diff:

Exec: __.___8.2008.3508.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.100 12.950 __.___13.300 40.350

16T

McKenzie Wofford132

Stars Houston

5.200__.___5.4005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.550__.___7.7008.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.500 13.100 13.750__.___ 40.350

16T

Briley Casanova104

WOGA

5.2005.4005.100__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.0508.350__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.450 13.40013.450 40.300

18

Sophia Lee117

WOGA

4.9005.2004.700__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.6508.5008.300__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.000 13.55013.700 40.250

19

Katelyn Ohashi124

GAGE

__.___5.3005.2005.000Diff:

Exec: __.___8.9007.4008.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.400 12.600 __.___14.200 40.200

20

Madeline Hanley111

Parkettes

5.3005.000__.___5.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1508.450__.___8.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.050 __.___ 13.45013.450 39.950

21

Ashley Lambert114

World Class

5.0005.000__.___5.300Diff:

Exec: 8.5006.800__.___9.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 __.___ 13.50011.800 39.800

22
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Claire Boyce101

GAGE

__.___5.1005.5005.000Diff:

Exec: __.___8.5006.6008.950

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.850 12.100 __.___13.600 39.550

23

Nicolette McNair120

Gym Max

__.___5.1004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: __.___7.9508.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 12.700 __.___13.050 39.500

24

McKayla Maroney118

Gym Max

__.___4.4003.8006.500Diff:

Exec: __.___8.2508.3508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 12.150 __.___12.650 39.300

25

Mackenzie Brannan102

Capital (TX)

__.___4.8004.9005.000Diff:

Exec: __.___7.5008.3508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.550 13.250 __.___12.300 39.100

26T

Keely McNeer121

Elite

5.100__.___5.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.600__.___7.7508.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.550 12.850 12.700__.___ 39.100

26T

Ericha Fassbender109

Stars Houston

5.000__.___5.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.300__.___8.3508.300

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.200 13.350 12.000__.___ 38.550

28

Lexie Priessman125

Cincinnati

5.0005.2004.700__.___Diff:

Exec: 8.9507.7506.750__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 11.450 13.95012.950 38.350

29

Abigail Milliet122

Denton

0.000__.___4.9005.000Diff:

Exec: 0.000__.___8.2008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.450 13.100 0.000__.___ 26.550

30

Gabrielle Douglas107

Excalibur

0.7005.4000.000__.___Diff:

Exec: 2.9008.9000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 0.000 3.60014.300 17.900

31


